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The Flavourbase Sauce Company Ltd

19-23 Intake Road, Bolsover Derbyshire, S44 6BB.

United Kingdom

Tel No. 01246 240589 Fax No. 01246 824448

THIS PRODUCT CONTAINS NO ALLERGENS

SENSORY DATA: CINNAMON

DESCRIPTION: Coarse yellow/beige mix with visible herb

INGREDIENT DECLARATION: CRANBERRY AND APPLE STUFFING MIX

INGREDIENT LISTING:

Breadcrumb: Wheatflour(GLUTEN)(Calcium 

Carbonate, Iron, Niacin, Thiamin) Salt, Yeast

Sugar

Dehydrated Fruit: cranberries 6%, apple 4% 

contains sodim metabiSULPHITE  E223

Salt

Parsley

Antioxidant; citric acid E330

Rapeseed Oil

Natural Colour; beetroot extract E162

Cinnamon

COUNTRY OF ORIGIN:

UK

UK

USA, Poland

UK

Egypt

China

Germany

UK

India, Sri Lanka

BANDING %

60-70

10-15

5-10

1-5

1-5

1-5

<1

<1

<1

CRANBERRY AND APPLE STUFFING MIX  FBD1278

NON DECLARABLE ADDITIVES/PROCESSING AIDS

Sodium ferrocyanide E535 free flow in salt

IMPORTANT Allergen Information:

This product contains the following Allergens:

Gluten , Sulphites

This product is suitable for food use
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NUTRITIONAL /100g.

MOISTURE:

SALT: 4.8

%

± 2 %

MICROBIOLOGICAL LIMITS:

PROTEIN: 9.10

FAT TOTAL: 2.10

CARBOHYDRATE: 77.80

KCAL: 370

KJ: 1566

TVC

COLIFORM

E COLI

YEAST & MOULDS

STAPH AUREUS

SALMONELLA

1,000,000

1,000

100

10,000

100

Absent in 25g

PHYSICAL/ CHEMICAL STANDARDS:

ORGANOLEPTIC: Tastes the same as previously accepted standard

Unsaturated: Not available

Mono-unsaturated:

Poly - unsaturated: Not available

Saturated: 0.2

Sugars: 21.2

Fibre: 4

This information is obtained from RM specifications and McCance and 

Widdowsons "The Composition of Foods"

CRANBERRY AND APPLE STUFFING MIX  FBD1278

MISCELLANEOUS COMPONENTS: N/A

%

pH +/- 0.5: 0

Carried out routinely. All microbiological tests are carried out by ILS Eurofins - UKAS accredited)

POLYOLS: 0

This product is suitable for food use
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SHELF LIFE: 12

STORAGE: Unopened in cool dry conditions. Once Opened Keep Refrigerated 0-5 

Degs C

PACKAGING: 3 kg foodgrade plastic bag

months if unopened and stored in optimum conditions

ON BEHALF OF:.............................................

POSITION:...................................................

NAME:........................................................

SIGNATURE:.................................................

LABELING  DETAILS: Each label will contain: Supplier name, Product name & code, Unit size, 

Batch ID number, Use by date

OTHER COMMENTS:

PALLETISING: TBC

CRANBERRY AND APPLE STUFFING MIX  FBD1278

SIEVE MESH:

MINIMUM SHELF LIFE ON 
DELIVERY:

PRODUCT SUITABLE FOR 
FREEZING TO EXTEND 
SHELF LIFE:

Not recommend

ON BEHALF OF THE FLAVOURBASE SAUCE CO LTD

POSITION:    DIRECTOR....................................

NAME:          PETER ROBERTSON.......................

SIGNATURE:.................................................

This product is suitable for food use


